
 
Class 1: Advanced Hunt Seat Equitation Flat 
 

Back # First Name Last Name Grade City State Grad Year Placing 
203 Ryley  Kurau 10th Yaphank NY 2024 1st  
262 Olivia  Jurado 11th Great Barrington  MA 2023 2nd  
182 Phoebe  Martin 12th Algonquin IL 2022 3rd  
260 Katrina  Pugni 11th Saint James NY 2023 4th  
217 Kayla  DeStephanis 12th Horsham PA 2022 5th  
214 Gracie  Herman 11th Easton PA 2023 6th  
118 Grace  Allen 12th Ottsville PA 20221  
194 Abigail Monk 12th St. Clairsville OH 2022  
249 Marina  Scavone 12th Ridgefield CT 2022  

 
 
Class 2: Advanced Hunt Seat Equitation Over Fences 
 

Back # First Name Last Name Grade City State Grad Year Placing 
118 Grace  Allen 12th Ottsville PA 20221 1st  
182 Phoebe  Martin 12th Algonquin IL 2022 2nd  
217 Kayla  DeStephanis 12th Horsham PA 2022 3rd  
262 Olivia  Jurado 11th Great Barrington  MA 2023 4th  
194 Abigail Monk 12th St. Clairsville OH 2022 5th  
214 Gracie  Herman 11th Easton PA 2023 6th  
203 Ryley  Kurau 10th Yaphank NY 2024  
260 Katrina  Pugni 11th Saint James NY 2023  
249 Marina  Scavone 12th Ridgefield CT 2022  

 
 
Class 3: Open Hunt Seat Equitation Flat 
 

Back # First Name Last Name Grade City State Grad Year Placing 
206 Kelly  Finn 12th Port Jervis NY 2022 1st  
105 Sami  Egeler 12th Denver CO 2022 2nd  
204 Carina  Muratore 12th Mount Sinai NY 2022 3rd  
233 Tessa  Hawks 9th Ashland VA 2025 4th  
208 Arwen  Talbot 11th Patchogue NY 2023 5th  
111 Evelyn  Williams 11th Carmel CA 2023 6th  
241 Addison  Arrowsmith 12th Boyertown PA 2022  
254 Alexis  Kern 11th Scotch Plains  NJ 2023  



Class 4: Open Hunt Seat Equitation Flat 
 

Back # First Name Last Name Grade City State Grad Year Placing 
201 Anna Nold 12th North Andover MA 2022 1st  
231 Kelsey  Jedra 12th Weedsport NY 2022 2nd  
181 Riley  McLaughlin 12th Dunkirk MD 2022 3rd  
229 Leah  VandenBerg 12th Camillus NY 2022 4th  
195 Gabriella  Cotler 10th Livingston NJ 2024 5th  
193 Sydney  Fasano 10th Montclair NJ 2024 6th  

 
 
Class 5: Open Hunt Seat Equitation Over Fences 
 

Back # First Name Last Name Grade City State Grad Year Placing 
204 Carina  Muratore 12th Mount Sinai NY 2022 1st  
233 Tessa  Hawks 9th Ashland VA 2025 2nd  
254 Alexis  Kern 11th Scotch Plains  NJ 2023 3rd  
206 Kelly  Finn 12th Port Jervis NY 2022 4th  
111 Evelyn  Williams 11th Carmel CA 2023 5th  
105 Sami  Egeler 12th Denver CO 2022 6th  
241 Addison  Arrowsmith 12th Boyertown PA 2022  
208 Arwen  Talbot 11th Patchogue NY 2023  

 
 
Class 6: Open Hunt Seat Equitation Over Fences 
 

Back # First Name Last Name Grade City State Grad Year Placing 
195 Gabriella  Cotler 10th Livingston NJ 2024 1st  
231 Kelsey  Jedra 12th Weedsport NY 2022 2nd  
201 Anna Nold 12th North Andover MA 2022 3rd  
193 Sydney  Fasano 10th Montclair NJ 2024 4th  
181 Riley  McLaughlin 12th Dunkirk MD 2022 5th  
229 Leah  VandenBerg 12th Camillus NY 2022 6th  

 
 
Class 7: Intermediate Hunt Seat Equitation Flat 
 

Back # First Name Last Name Grade City State Grad Year Placing 
263 Roshni  Desai 12th Flanders NJ 2022 1st  
102 Allison Parron 11th Stratham NH 2023 2nd  
256 Christina  Mlynarski 11th Tabernacle NJ 2023 3rd  
207 Grace  Van Bortel 11th Victor NY 2023 4th  
248 Kendall  Rohrbach 12th Fleetwood PA 2022 5th  

 
 
 
 



Class 8: Intermediate Hunt Seat Equitation Flat 
 

Back # First Name Last Name Grade City State Grad Year Placing 
228 Kendall  Eaton 12th Marcellus NY 2022 1st  
232 Kira  Worden 10th Syracuse NY 2024 2nd  
138 Kyra  O'Brien 9th New York NY 2025 3rd  
135 Sarah  Strzegowski 11th Westford MA 2023 4th  
150 Tara  Quinn 12th Glen Ridge NJ 2022 5th  

 
 
Class 9: Intermediate Hunt Seat Equitation Over Fences 
 

Back # First Name Last Name Grade City State Grad Year Placing 
256 Christina  Mlynarski 11th Tabernacle NJ 2023 1st  
263 Roshni  Desai 12th Flanders NJ 2022 2nd  
207 Grace  Van Bortel 11th Victor NY 2023 3rd  
248 Kendall  Rohrbach 12th Fleetwood PA 2022 4th  
102 Allison Parron 11th Stratham NH 2023 5th  

 
 
Class 10: Intermediate Hunt Seat Equitation Over Fences 
 

Back # First Name Last Name Grade City State Grad Year Placing 
232 Kira  Worden 10th Syracuse NY 2024 1st  
150 Tara  Quinn 12th Glen Ridge NJ 2022 2nd  
228 Kendall  Eaton 12th Marcellus NY 2022 3rd  
138 Kyra  O'Brien 9th New York NY 2025 4th  
135 Sarah  Strzegowski 11th Westford MA 2023 5th  

 
 
Class 11: Walk Trot 
 

Back # First Name Last Name Grade City State Grad Year Placing 
196 Anna  Langan 12th Voorhees NJ 2022 1st  
227 Anna  Lyons 12th North Andover MA 2022 2nd  
261 Dengchao  Zhang 11th Saint James NY 2023 3rd  
167  Maya  Meyiri 10th Bronx NY 2024 4th  

 
 
Class 12: Walk Trot Canter 
 

Back # First Name Last Name Grade City State Grad Year Placing 
196 Anna  Langan 12th Voorhees NJ 2022 1st  
167  Maya  Meyiri 10th Bronx NY 2024 2nd  
227 Anna  Lyons 12th North Andover MA 2022 3rd  
261 Dengchao  Zhang 11th Saint James NY 2023 4th  

 
 



Class 13: Novice Hunt Seat Equitation Flat 
 

 
 
Class 14: Novice Hunt Seat Equitation Flat 
 

Back # First Name Last Name Grade City State Grad Year Placing 
240 Grace  Federico 11th Gilbertsville PA 2023 1st  
230 Charlotte  King 12th Skaneateles NY 2022 2nd  
257 Allison  Riley 10th Fleetwood PA 2024 3rd  
218 Joelle  Suh 12th Middletown DE 2022 4th  
205 Paige  Baldwin 10th Voorhees NJ 2024 5th  

 
 
Class 15: Novice Hunt Seat Equitation Over Fences 
 

Back # First Name Last Name Grade City State Grad Year Placing 
253 Molly  McKegney 11th Summit NJ 2023 1st  
110 Emily  Billig 11th New Tripoli PA 2023 2nd  
239 Victoria  Varella 12th Garrison  NY 2022 3rd  
242 Eleana  Arrowsmith 9th Boyertown PA 2025 4th  
247 Valentina  Rodrigues 10th Bronx NY 2028 5th  

 
 
Class 16: Novice Hunt Seat Equitation Over Fences 
 

Back # First Name Last Name Grade City State Grad Year Placing 
205 Paige  Baldwin 10th Voorhees NJ 2024 1st  
240 Grace  Federico 11th Gilbertsville PA 2023 2nd  
218 Joelle  Suh 12th Middletown DE 2022 3rd  
230 Charlotte  King 12th Skaneateles NY 2022 4th  
257 Allison  Riley 10th Fleetwood PA 2024 5th  

 
 
 
 
 
 
 

Back # First Name Last Name Grade City State Grad Year Placing 
239 Victoria  Varella 12th Garrison  NY 2022 1st  
242 Eleana  Arrowsmith 9th Boyertown PA 2025 2nd  
253 Molly  McKegney 11th Summit NJ 2023 3rd  
247 Valentina  Rodrigues 10th Bronx NY 2028 4th  
110 Emily  Billig 11th New Tripoli PA 2023 5th  


